800G OSFP IB NDR Active Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 1 of 7
800G Twin-port
2x400G OSFP
Active Copper
Cable
800G OSFP Cable Series
 Compliant to OSFP MSA

800G OSFP IB NDR Active Copper Cable
Solutions Provider for FTTx, RFoG, and HFC  www.ascentcomtec.com  Page 7 of 7
Ordering Information
Product Name Product Description
OSP8-800G-ACC01 800G Twin-port OSFP to 2x400G Twin-port OSFP IB NDR Active Copper
 Cable, 1m (3.2ft)
OSP8-800G-ACC02 800G Twin-port OSFP to 2x400G Twin-port OSFP IB NDR Active Copper
 Cable, 2m (6.4ft)
OSP8-800G-ACC03 800G Twin-port OSFP to 2x400G Twin-port OSFP IB NDR Active Copper
 Cable, 3m (9.6ft)
OSP8-800G-ACC04 800G Twin-port OSFP to 2x400G Twin-port OSFP IB NDR Active Copper
 Cable, 4m (12.8ft)
OSP8-800G-ACC05 800G Twin-port OSFP to 2x400G Twin-port OSFP IB NDR Active Copper
 Cable, 5m (16ft)
Contact Information
Ascent Communication Technology Ltd
AUSTRALIA Hong Kong SAR